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Goldochsenbrauerei Lorenz Ländle,
Ilshofen, Duitsland

Laatst bijgewerkt

10-6-2024

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Ilshoferen
Goldochsenbräu Bock
Hell

Bock
1992-1995
330,0 ml.
6,80 %
E14114

Ilshoferen
Goldochsenbräu Export

1992-1995
500,0 ml.
5,10 %
E14113

Ilshoferen
Goldochsenbräu
Festbier

1992-1995
500,0 ml.
5,20 %
E14119

Pils

Pils
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Kieferlein Alt

1992-1995
330,0 ml.
4,70 %
E14118

Kieferlein Doppelbock

Bock
1989-1992
330,0 ml.
7,30 %
E14116

Kieferlein Hefe-Weizen

Weizen
1993-1996
500,0 ml.
4,60 %
E14115

Pils
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Kieferlein Pils

1991-1992
ml.

%
E14112

Kieferlein Pils

1994-1996
330,0 ml.

%
E14111

Kieferlein Spezial-Pils

1992-1995
500,0 ml.
4,70 %
E14117

Pils

Pils

Pils


